Medi-Cal Supports including Mental Health Services Act (MHSA) funds, American 

January 28, 2025

Agreement No. 25-034

Rescue Plan Act (ARPA) funds, and Department of Behavioral Health Realignment 

funds for the period of July 1, 2024 through June 30, 2025 for Non-Medi-Cal Supports is 

Three Million, Three Hundred Ninety-Seven Thousand, Four Hundred Sixty-Four and 

No/100 Dollars ($3,397,464.00).” 

2. All references in the Agreement to Exhibit H1 shall be deemed references to  

“Revised Exhibit H1,” which is attached and incorporated by this reference. 

3. All references in the Agreement to Exhibit H2 shall be deemed references to  

“Revised Exhibit H2,” which is attached and incorporated by this reference.